

Name or company name as you wish it listed:

The 35th Annual John A. Noble Art Auction

a fundraiser for the Noble Maritime Collection on 11/10/23

Sponsorship benefits	\$15,000 Level	\$10,000 Level	\$7,500 Level	\$5,000 Level	\$2,500 Level	\$1,500 Level	\$1,000 Level	\$500 Level	\$300 Level
Free tickets to the auction	5	4	4	4	2	2	1	1	1
Free museum rental for your next event	\checkmark								
Your name/logo prominently displayed on signage at the auction	√	\checkmark							
Your name/logo displayed in the print catalogue and auction paddle combo, the "paddlogue"	\checkmark	√	√	\checkmark					
Your name/logo/website link displayed in the online art catalogue	\checkmark	√	√	√	\checkmark	√	\checkmark		
Your name/logo/website link displayed by level on the online sponsorship page	\checkmark	√	√	√	√	√	\checkmark	√	√
Your sponsorship acknowledged on the museum's social media prior to the event	√	√	√	√	√	√	\checkmark	√	
Corporate museum membership for all employees Including discounted rental rates for the company	\checkmark	√	√	\checkmark	\checkmark				
Household museum membership For up to five people	\checkmark	√	√	\checkmark	√	√	\checkmark	√	
Platinum print by photographer Michael McWeeney	√	√	√						
Editioned giclée by photographer Michael McWeeney				√					
Open-edition giclée by photographer Michael McWeeney					√				
Yes, I will support the museum at this level:									

Please fill out both sides of this form and return it with your contribution by Monday 11/6/23. Call (718) 447-6490 or email auction@noblemaritime.org with questions.



The 35th Annual John A. Noble Art Auction a fundraiser for the Noble Maritime Collection on 11/10/23

You can quickly process your sponsorship online at noblemaritime.org/auction



The mission of the Noble Maritime Collection, an art and history museum in Staten Island, New York, is to present exhibitions and programs that celebrate the working waterfront of New York Harbor in the tradition of distinguished artist John A. Noble (1913-1983), and to preserve Robbins Reef Lighthouse and the history of Sailors' Snug Harbor. The centerpiece of its exhibitions is Noble's houseboat studio, restored and installed inside the museum.

The museum is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, and contributions are tax deductible.

The Noble Maritime Collection

Building D at Snug Harbor Cultural Center & Botanical Garden Open Thursday through Sunday, 12–5 PM (718) 447-6490 | noblemaritime.org If you do not wish to process your sponsorship online, please complete this form and return it by Monday 11/6/23 to:

The Noble Maritime Collection 1000 Richmond Terrace, Building D Staten Island, NY 10301

Please make checks payable to The Noble Maritime Collection.

If applicable, email your logo and website link to auction@noblemaritime.org by 11/6/23.

Company name			
Email		Phone	
Please list the names of	fall individuals who	will use the tickets:	
Card no			
Security code	Exp	Billing ZIP code	
Signature			

If you cannot attend the auction in person, you can still bid online live on Friday, November 10, 2023 starting at 8 PM, or place a bid anytime before the event, via LiveAuctioneers. Visit noblemaritime.org/auction for details.